
Governor Meeting Attendance 

Academic Year 2024-2025 

 

Autumn Term 2024 
Wednesday 22nd October 7 pm Resources & Finance RW GC SK SH GG (HW) 

Tuesday 15th October  4 pm SIAMS & Mission Postponed 
Tuesday 12th November  6.45pm Standards & Curriculum  RW NW RT GC GG SK PH 

Wednesday 4th December  7pm Full Governing Body RW SF RT GG PH GC CC SK 
 

 

Spring Term 2025 
Tuesday 28th January 4pm SIAMS & Mission NW GC RT SK (RB) 

Wednesday 26th February 7 pm Resources & Finance RW SK GC SH SF GG (HW) 
Tuesday 18th March 6.45pm Standards & Curriculum  SK RW NW RT GC GG  PH  

Wednesday 26th March 7pm Full Governing Body  GC SK SF RT GG PH CC RW 
SH NW 

 

 

Summer Term 2025 
Wednesday 23rd April 7pm Resources & Finance RW GC SK SH SF GG (HW) 
Wednesday 30th April 7pm FGB – Budget Approval 

ONLY 
RW GC SF GG PH SH NW SK 

Tuesday 8th July  4pm SIAMS & Mission NW GC RT SA SK (RB) 
Wednesday 16th July 7pm Full Governing Body  

(inc S & C) 
GC NW RW CC SF PH SK 



 


